

**Bill to:** Mode Transportation 5660 Universal Drive, memphis, TN, 38118 Invoice Date: 12/08/2023 Invoice #: 7291453387 Terms: NET 30 Due Date: 01/08/2024

Date	Customer Ref #	Origin - Destination	Quantity	Rate	Amount
12/07/2023		11401 Roosevelt Blvd, Philadelphia, PA, USA - 500 Conrad Harcourt Way, Rushville, IN, USA			
			1	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00

## TOTAL

\$1,000.00

PLEASE NOTE

The right to payment under this invoice has been assigned to Compass payment Solutions LLC (CFS) and all payments hereunder are to be directed to the assignee at the address noted below. Remittances to other than CFS do not constitute payment of this invoice. CFS must be given notification of any claims, agreements or merchandise returns which would affect the payment of all or part of this Invoice on the due date. COMPASS FUNDING SOLUTIONS LLC P.O.BOX 205154 DALLAS, TX 75320-5154 Tel: 844-899-8092



## **Carrier Load Tender**

**Reference:** 7291453387 **Carrier:** Riki Transportation Inc (RIKN)

Tender: 12/06/2023 03:30

**Dispatcher:** Shane Foley phone: 866-813-3434 x146 fax: 215-766-3091 email: Shane.Foley@modetransportation.com

Bill To: MODE Transportation UPLOAD INVOICES & DOCUMENTS TO <u>https://carriers.modeglobal.com/</u> or email to <u>ap.docs@modetransportation.com</u>

References Reference Type

Reference Value

Equipment

53FT DRY VAN (53VAN)

Items									
Item ID	HM		Description		Weig	ht	Class	NMFC	Dimensions
Compressor parts		compressor	oarts		40000	0.0	0.0		
								•	
Hazmat Details									
Item ID Proper	r Shipp	oing Name	Des	cription		Cla	ss	Group	Contact
		1							
Stop 1 (pickup)			0/07/0000 00 000	-					
Planned Date: 12/0									
UNITED REFRIGE	RATIC	N, 11401 Roc	osevelt Blvd, Philad	elphia, PA 191	154				
Phone: Fax:									
7291453387 (MT R	Referer	ice)	40,000 lb	1.0 TLD					
7291453387 (MT R Stop 2 (drop)	Referer	ice)	40,000 lb	1.0 TLD					
		,							
Stop 2 (drop)	08/202	2 3 08:00AM - 1	.2/08/2023 08:00AI	M					
Stop 2 (drop) Planned Date: 12/0	08/202	2 3 08:00AM - 1	.2/08/2023 08:00AI	M					
Stop 2 (drop) Planned Date: 12/0 Copeland Corporat	08/202	2 3 08:00AM - 1	.2/08/2023 08:00AI	M					

Freight Terms								
Charge Details								
Description		Rate		Charge				
Total Line Haul	1000.0	Flat Rate		\$1,000.00				
			Total:	\$1,000.00				

## **Special Instructions**

All BOL/PODs must be emailed to adminpa@modetransportation.com within 7 business days of services rendered. Failure to comply will result in a delay of payment! In case any issues arise, please contact the operations department at 800-592-7449.

IMPORTANT PAYMENT NOTES

Additional services and/or accessorial charges not contained herein must be reported to the operating office as soon as possible. If the requested



## Carrier Load Tender

Reference: 7291453387

Carrier: Riki Transportation Inc (RIKN)

Tender: 12/06/2023 03:30

Dispatcher:Shane Foleyphone:866-813-3434 x146fax:215-766-3091email:Shane.Foley@modetransportation.comBill To:MODE Transportation

UPLOAD INVOICES & DOCUMENTS TO <u>https://carriers.modeglobal.com/</u> or email to <u>ap.docs@modetransportation.com</u>

service/accessorial takes place outside business hours, reporting must take place before noon of the following day. A written authorization/rejection for the charges will be sent within 24 hours of carrier notification. CARRIERS SHALL NOT DOUBLE BROKER. CARRIERS AND BROKERS SHALL BE RESPONSIBLE FOR ALL LOSS, DAMAGE AND DELAY. CARRIERS AND BROKERS REMAIN LIABLE EVEN IF A CLAIM IS DENIED BY THEIR INSURER \*\*\*\*MODE TRANSPORTATION REFERENCE NUMBER: **7291453387** The above reference number MUST be placed on the bill for payment.

Sign and return:

Conor Smith

<sub>Date:</sub> 12/06/2023

Signature confirms carrier's acceptance of terms and conditions as noted above.

Documents can be submitted in two methods. Fastest method for submitting documents, checking payment status, and signing up for QuickPay is via our self-service portal at <u>https://carriers.modeglobal.com/</u>. Slower method is to send your documents to <u>ap.docs@modetransportation.com</u>. For help with either of these methods, call us at 800-289-6275, option 2.

FOOD SAFETY: Carrier agrees to comply with terms at <a href="https://www.modetransportation.com/wp-content/uploads/2020/11/MODE-Carrier-Food-Safety-Requirements-Rev.-11.2020.pdf">https://www.modetransportation.com/wp-content/uploads/2020/11/MODE-Carrier-Food-Safety-Requirements-Rev.-11.2020.pdf</a>

IMPORTANT: The shipment on this tender is provided to the carrier specifically named on this tender as a for hire motor carrier. Unless otherwise agreed by the parties in a separate transportation contract or interlining arrangement, the brokerage, transferring, tendering or otherwise arranging for or requesting another motor carrier to transport the shipment on this tender may be punishable under Federal law (49 USC 14916) with fines of up to \$10,000 per tender.

		Mille	ne of Carrier)	and the second s	्र स्वयंत्र के स्वयंत्र स्वयंत्र के स्वयंत्र स्वयंत्र के स्वयंत्र के स्वयंत्र के स्वयंत	and shaked distance	pper's No rier's No	<u>. PHIL231129</u>
	CERCUA ROL UN	FRIGERATION, I	a national section of the part of the	adu. Ju	Date	in/)	9/23	
	· misrojatek		ST	Zip Co	ode	ting and the second second The second sec	n par 1 mili Nor 1 mili Nor 1 mili	and the second se
arked, consigned, a elivery at said destin ny time interested in this is a rail or a rail- Shipper herel	nd destined as indicate ation, if on its route, oth all or any said property, water shipment, or (2) in by certifies that he is far	d below which said carrier (the word ca erwise to deliver to another carrier on the that every service to be performed here the applicable motor carrier classification	arrier being understood throughout he route to said destination. It is, mut eunder shall be subject to all the ter ion or tariff if this is a motor carrier sh of the said bill of lading, set forth in	this contract as meanir tually agreed, as to eac ms and conditions of the hipment.	g any person or corporation in poss h carrier of all or any of said proper Diform Domestic Straight Bill of La	ession of the proper ty over all or any po ding set forth (1) in	ity under the cor ortion of said rou Uniform Freight d the said terms	dition of contents of packages unknown), tract) agrees to carry to its usual place of ite to destination, and as to each party at Classifications in effect on the date hereof and conditions are hereby agreed to by the
Consigned		गण्डुं। जीवन्त्र को मठाउटकर जिल्लाकर हर्गक संबद्ध स स्वत्य केलेक केंद्रेकर के त्रप्रव	n hrimaganar en i beran n Kanibis massi i ser beran n	n nerda i	NAMES AND TO THE VERSE PROPERTY OF THE PROPERTY OF THE		Sol States and	ess of consignee - For purposes of notification only
the second second	A market and the	and the second s	State2	Zip Code	Delivery Add	lress*		
Route	- 1877 833937 97677 1877-9767 - 1782	Maria (2000) a la construction de la construcción de la construcción de la construcción de la construcción de l Construcción de la construcción de l	Anna an Anna a' Anna Anna An 1910 - Anna Anna Anna Anna Anna Anna Anna An				y when shipper desi	res and governing tariffs provide for delivery thereal
Delivery Ca	rrier	the second s	2 010	Car or Vehicle	s Initials	and the state of the state	an an ann an an an An an an an Anna Ann ann an Anna	No
NO. PACKAGES	HAZARDOUS	Kind of Package Ma	e, Description of Articles, Special arks and Exceptions	37. 11.20	*WEIGHT (SUBJECT TO CORR.)	CLASS OR RATE	CHECK	Subject to Section 7 of conditions o applicable bill of lading, if this shipmer
195001	THE REPORT OF	alan san maagamaa siya y Aangasta terrine terra terda	PROVEMENT DEPOSITOR OF THE STATE	and a state of the local	34,500	NUTE AND A	en natieniue Entrationne	is to be delivered to the consigner without recourse on the consignor, th consignor shall sign the followin statement:
01		A sub- addition configured for		246° id 246° id	en open mole interesting and a teams to guident ton and ab	la hed gor to ge to keiß don	puch ndr. be te anninto g	The carrier shall not make delivery of this shipment without payment of freigh and all other lawful charges
1 V	10110 - Strol	us terrar istrativ aktim yani si Veri istri z Magalabinia bis tyr	transition todato - toda - toda		to story a plantage to story	iti Monto tanan	) pesid tran Rea belline pi ymAe	Per(Signature of consignor.)
nelle		w early again the installation of a subsection of the subsection o			idomento: so densa inte est. Etilonocia: enintes	nto heroanou functi lo eltas	ine acqui a	If charges are to be prepaid, write of stamp here, "To be Prepaid".
1411(1)	- lent	n in productor of a local section of a line productor of a local section of a local section of the section of the	Norestal (14) (15) Nets 16 still tak is examplement	A LEAST AND	and intervention of the state of the second states	enternationesses NOCOC ARMAG		ECOhomy
and the second second	n and an area	Lowing the surface within the section of the sectio	han day a second second and a han buy a second and and and a particle second has a second and a second	A713-H	Cirtos de terres de er	can make an Art		<ul> <li>RECEIVED \$</li></ul>
		Dago le 1	(k#1)	) Jeadd	a Martina an ann an 15 a a Martina an Anna 16 an Anna 18	भारत स्वर्थने स्वर्थने स्वर्णने स्वर्णने स्वर्णने स्वर्णने स्वर्णने स्वर्णने स्वर्णने स्वर्णने स्वर्णने स्वर्णन स्वर्णने स्वर्णने स्व	i Canadana a	Agent or Cashier
	्रिक्सा कार्य स्टाम् स्टाप्त मित्र कार्य स्टाप्त कर्म कर्म		and it was during the second budgets which	the second second second	and the second second second second	Gatters and the st	the to she is	(The signature here acknowledges onl the amounts prepaid.)
TOTAL 195	18 200 900 900 1000 73 1932 (AMI) 201 000	TOPPEOR OF	alight of the provide the second second	1090	to any additional the state of the state of	and the second s	A STATE OF THE STATE OF	
described, packaged, ma	DN This is to certify that the at	Deve named materials are properly classified, proper condition for transportation according to	gal surveind sint ti		Rini	I ITLE (1/1)	rk	Charges Advanced:

in the	MI	Me		Sh	ipper's N	lo. [ [1] ~ //d
	- Start and	(Name of Carrier)	a construction of the	Ca	rrier's No	).
	The second second second second second second	IGERATION, INC.	Date	11/0	19/23	4
	And and sector	ST Zip C	ode	and the second sec		a and a second
harked, consigned, a lelivery at said destina ny time interested in this is a rail or a rail-v Shipper hereb	nd destined as indicated below ation, if on its route, otherwise t all or any said property, that ev vater shipment, or (2) in the app y certifies that he is familiar wi	filed tariffs in effect on the date of the issue of receipt by the carrier of the property desive which said carrier (the word carrier being understood throughout this contract as mear o deliver to another carrier on the route to said destination. It is, mutually agreed, as to every service to be performed hereunder shall be subject to all the terms and conditions of the blicable motor carrier classification or tariff if this is a motor carrier shipment. It all the terms and conditions of the said bill of lading, set forth in the classification or tariff.	ing any person or corporation in pos- toch carrier of all or any of said prope he Uniform Domestic Straight Bill of L	session of the property over all or any p ading set forth (1) in	erty under the co ortion of said ro Uniform Freight ad the said term	ntract) agrees to carry to its usual place ute to destination, and as to each party Classifications in effect on the date here
Consigned t	0			nt di Arteni Ministratione	(Mail of street aud	ress of consignee - For purposes of notification o
Destination	and a second second	State Zip Code	Delivery Add			
			in the contraction with	(*To be filled out on	y when shipper des	res and governing tariffs provide for delivery there
1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1			es Initials			No
NO. PACKAGES	HAZARDOUS MATERIALS	Kind of Package, Description of Articles, Special Marks and Exceptions	*WEIGHT (SUBJECT TO CORR.)	CLASS OR RATE	CHECK	Subject to Section 7 of condition applicable bill of lading, if this shipm is to be delivered to the consig
195pes	the second se		34,500		See 1. Se	without recourse on the consignor, consignor shall sign the follow statement:
					Sec. 1	The carrier shall not make deliver this shipment without payment of fre and all other lawful charg
					Let 1 and the	Per (Signature of consignor.)
						If charges are to be prepaid, writ stamp here, "To be Prepaid".
panar		Dr. 10/01/11/12/01/24				ECOhomy
		Onergen 10/29				RECEIVED \$
	C all of M	and the second state				Agent or Cashier
TOTAL 195		oprecert or ster I				(The signature here acknowledges o the amounts prepaid.)
described, packaged, man	N This is to certify that the above name ked and labeled, and are in proper cor of the Department of Transportation.	Id materials are properly classified, didion for transportation according to SIGNATURE:	Pluni 1	TLE (1/C)		Charges Advanced:
*If the shipment moves be	tween two ports by a carrier by water, t TRK 000105	he law requires that the bill of lading shall state whether it is "carrier's or shipper's weight."	lup# 7291	453	.87	+ Shipper's imprint in lieu of stamp; not a part of Bill of Lading approved the Interstate Commerce Commission
NOTE: - Where the rate is specifically in writing the a	dependent on value, shippers are req igreed or declared value of the proper operty is hereby specifically stated by	rty. The agreed		12/07	1/23	Agent, Per